## BALLOT

## SOUTHERN OREGON ESD LOCAL SERVICE PLAN RESOLUTION PROGRAMS AND SERVICES 2017-2018

	Resolution 1 –	- Technology and Media Services	
	Resolution 2 –	- School Improvement	
	Resolution 3 –	- Special Education	
tentative budge	et to be submitted to the ittee. Resolution progr	hin the Local Service Plan will be included in the ne Southern Oregon Education Service District rams and services are contingent upon ESD sources	
Du law askasl		take formal action to approve the ESD Local	
<u>Service Plan or</u> zero (no) after Superintenden Please forward	board action and ret nt, Southern Oregon l	Mark each resolution with a check (yes) or a sturn this ballot to the Office of the ESD, as soon as board action has occurred. to the ESD superintendent's office, no later than ou.	
<u>Service Plan or</u> zero (no) after Superintenden Please forward	board action and ret nt, Southern Oregon l d your signed ballot t	eturn this ballot to the Office of the ESD, as soon as board action has occurred. to the ESD superintendent's office, no later than	
<u>Service Plan or</u> zero (no) after Superintenden Please forward	board action and ret nt, Southern Oregon l d your signed ballot t	eturn this ballot to the Office of the ESD, as soon as board action has occurred. to the ESD superintendent's office, no later than	
<u>Service Plan or</u> zero (no) after Superintenden Please forward	board action and ret nt, Southern Oregon l d your signed ballot t ch 1, 2017. Thank you	eturn this ballot to the Office of the ESD, as soon as board action has occurred. to the ESD superintendent's office, no later than	
Service Plan of zero (no) after Superintenden Please forward Monday, Mard	board action and ret nt, Southern Oregon l d your signed ballot t ch 1, 2017. Thank you	eturn this ballot to the Office of the ESD, as soon as board action has occurred. It to the ESD superintendent's office, no later than bu.	